
Sunday, May 16
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ae eae
6. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brais Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Music from the Ballet
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
11.45 Sunday Star: Jascha Heifetz
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Paris Star Time (FBS)
2.30 Operatic Recital by Renata Tebaldi
3. 0 Reserved
4.0 From Our Head Office Circulating
Library
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)
5.45 Children’s Feature: Names That
Made History (NZBS) .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 5 The Music of Eric Coates
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers|
7. 0 Variety Ahoy (BBC)
7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)
8. 0 Take it from Here (BBC)
8.30 Sunday Theatre Show
9. 0 Halis of Ivy: Ronald Colman and
Benita Hume )
9.35 ZB Book Review
10. O Songs from the Shows (BBC)
10.30 Promenade Concert
12. 0 Close down

LLB wa oe
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Request Session |9.20 The Services Session (Colin MoKay) —

10. O Relig:on for Monday Morning )

10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie
ingram))
11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Paris Star Time (FBS)
3. 0 Reserved
4.30 From Our Overseas Library
5.30 Jennifer in London (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Variety Ahoy (BBC)
Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)
Take it from Here (BBC)
Songs from the Shows (BBC)
Halis of Ivy (VOA)
ZB Book Review

Q Music for the End of Day
Q Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oam. Sunday Serenade7. 0 Junior Request Session for Canter-bury Children
8.30 Styled for Sunday9.0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands- |
man conducted by Bill Craven10. 0 Treasury of Music11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Reserved
3.46 ae, :4. 0 Paris Star Time (FES) —

5.30 For the Children: Names that Made
History
EVENING PROGRAMME /

0 Dinner Music
Studio Presentation

0 Variety Ahoy (8BCNicholas
Pesteny (BBC)0 Take It from ere; Joy Nichols,ick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)0 Songs from the Shows (BBC)0 Halls of Ivy (VOA) |
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8.35 ZB Book Review ‘
10. 0 Aideburgh Festival, 1953, withSoloists, Choir and Orchestra conducted
by Imogen Holst11. O In Lighter Vein11.50 Meditation
12. 0 Close down
|

47B 1040cae m,
6. Oa.m, ong Morning Programme7.15 Weather Forecast
72.45 Sacred Half-Hour8.15 Breakfast Session9. oO Bandstand (Flugel)
/-~9.30 Junior Choristers
~-6©9.45 Serv ces Ses:ion (Sergeant Major)10.15 Musical Treasures10.30 Sport and Agottemen11, 0 Paris Star Time (FBS)11.30 Variety from our L.P. Library12. 0 The Otago Request Session2. Op.m Radio Matinee: Featuring thetatest material from Overseas
3. 0 Re-erved
(4.15 Youthful Harmony (Studio)5. 0 Meet the People

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Jerome Kern: The Kings-
way Promenade Orchestra
6.320 Favourite Songs from the MelbaFilm, by Patrice Munsel
0 Variety Ahoy (BBC)
7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC) (finalbroadcast)
8. 0 Take it from Here (BBC)
8.30 Songs from the Shows (BBC)

9. 0 Halls of Ivy (VOA)
9.35 ZB Book Review
10. O Artists of the Concert Stage

| 10.30 Sunday Evening Variety/11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
8. Oam. Junior Request Session
/9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)
9.30 Bandstand
'10. 0 Paris Star Time (FBS)
' 10.30 George Greeley (piano)
| 10.45 Love Songs: Jane Froman
11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen
11.15 Famous Operatic Airs
11.30 London Studio Concerts: The BBC
Northern Orchestra conducted by CharlesGroves
A Fugal Overture Holst
Sympnonic Poem: Orpheus Liszt

:
ovements from Wand of Youth Suite

|

No, 2 Elgar
(BBC)

12. 0 Request Session
2 Op.m. Francis Scott and his Orchestra
2.10 Rhythm Parade2.30 Flute and Oboe (A Woodwind

| Cameo)
2.45 Morriston Orpheus Choir| 3.0 BBC Programme
3.30 Recent Releases

4.0 Melodies in Microgrooves
4.30 Taik:

Sixty
Years of Entertainment,

by Tom Sawtell
4.45 Songs from Scotland
5 0 Stars of Variety
5.30 For the Children: Names that Made
History (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 Oliver Wilton (baritone)
Friendships Lohr
Dark-Haired Marie HatWithout a Song mans
Kitty (Songs of a Winituehs(Studio)

6.309 Hit Tunes from Europe: WillGlahe’s Orchestra
7.0 Wariety Ahoy (BBC)
7.30 Dead Silence (BBC)
8.0 Take It from Here (BBC)

| 8.30 Songs from the Shows (BBC)
9. 0 Halls of Ivy (VOA)

| 9.30 Reverie
| 9.45 Devotional Service: Keith Neville
)

of The Brethren (Studio)
10. Q Listen to These: Recent Record-
ings for the Musical Connoisseur
10.30 Close down

Listeners to 4ZB at 7.30 p.m. will
hear the final broadcast of the BBC
serial "‘Nicholas Nickleby."
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SERIOUS EYE TROUBLES
ARE OFTEN CAUSED BY SEVERE
0R PROLORCED STRAIA ANd ONJE OF THE
SUREST WayS TO StrAIR YOUr EYES IS INSUFFICIERT
OR BadLy SITUATED Artificial Lighting: YoU Car't BE
Too CAREFUL: TKAT'SWhy YOU SHOULD INSIST ON GONDOR1THEy Light BETTER, LAST LonGER. THEY'RE coiled Coil!
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